77 00 078 dC

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
RockWest Technology Group		111/1 <i>2/</i> 2007 I	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: COLORADO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Indetification Systems Group	
Street Address:	7630 Commerce Way	
City:	Eden Prairie	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55344	
Entity Type:	ntity Type: INC. ASSOCIATION: MINNESOTA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77327047	MOCA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (952)975-0660

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 9414563829
Email: rjsigler@aol.com
Correspondent Name: Roger Sigler

Address Line 1: 7630 Commerce Way

Address Line 4: Eden Prairie, MINNESOTA 55344

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	George Levy
Signature:	/George Levy/
Date:	05/22/2008

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003781 FRAME: 0526

900107136

source=MOCA #77327047#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003781 FRAME: 0527 I GEORGE LEVY, hereby assign full ownership and use of the MOCA trademark (s/n # 77327047) to the Executive Director of the Identification Systems Group.

George Levy, CEO

Rockwest Technology Group

May 21, 000 8

Assignment of trademark to:

Executive Director Identification Systems Group 7630 Commerce Way Eden Prairie, MN 55344

From the original owner:

George Levy RockWest Technology Group 6820 N. Broadway, Unit J Denver, CO 80221

Future Correspondence can be sent to:

Roger Sigler Identification Systems Group 7630 Commerce Way Eden Prairie, MN 55344 Ph: 941-456-3829

Fax: 952-975-0660

Email: rjsigler@aol.com

Trademark: MOCA S/N # 77327047

RECORDED: 05/22/2008

Filing Date: 11/12/2007

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003781 FRAME: 0528